
Continuing UG and ASP Dr. Sherri Cole Sherri.Cole@logan.edu Ext. 2702, Room 266
Monday and Wednesday 1-3pm

All Continuing UG and ASP 
Students

Dr. Atanas Ignatov Atanas.Ignatov@logan.edu Ext. 1762, Room G47

Monday-Friday 11:05am-11:55am

DC Students: P,R,T and All 
MS/DC

Dr. Jay Elliott Jay.Elliott@logan.edu Ext. 1863, Room 277

Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday and Friday 1-3pm
Thursday 8:15-9am and 1-3pm

DC Students: C,G,H,K,L,V Dr. John Gutweiler John.Gutweiler@logan.edu Ext. 1920, Room S110
Monday, Wednesday and 
Friday 11am-12pm

DC Students: 
D,F,K,M,N,Q,U,W Dr. Donna Mannello Donna.Mannello@logan.edu Ext. 1803, Room 144
Monday 11am-12pm & 1-2pm
Tuesday and Friday 7am - 12pm
Wednesday 10am-12pm & 1-2pm

DC Students: A,B,E,O,S Dr. Brian Snyder Brian.Snyder@logan.edu Ext. 1850, Room S113
Monday, Wednesday, 
Thursday and Friday 11am-1pm
Tuesday 9am-12pm

DC Students: J, I, X, Y, Z Dr. Mary Unger-Boyd Mary.Unger-Boyd@logan.edu Ext. 1780, Room S206
Monday & Wednesday 10:30am-12pm
Friday 11am-12pm

MSR-Only Students Dr. David Parish David.Parish@logan.edu Ext. 2703, Room C27
Monday, Tuesday and 
Thursday 1-3:30pm

MSN-Only Students Dr. Conrad Woolsey Conrad.Woolsey@logan.edu Ext. 1816, Room 120
Monday and Wednesday 1:30pm-3pm
Tuesday and Thursday 11:20am-12:10pm
Friday 11am-12pm
By Appointment

Academic Advisor Schedule
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